
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

No. 

x79 

26 

112 

337 

253 

84 

H99 

H85 

345G 

313 

521 

H57 

105 

H44 

Name 

Jordan Levitt 

Marc Cantor 

Daniel Koch 

Matthew Bookler 

Nicholas Broff 

Adam Hessel 

Rafal Wroblewski 

Matt/Larry Leff 

Christina Lam 

Jim Tramontano 

Mikey Points 

Jose Suero 

"Gypsy" Lynn Kehoe 

NJ Bent Wheel Rental 

Class 

Instructor 

TTB 

TTB 

PTC 

TT3 

GTS3 

HPDE 

HPDE 

TTD 

TTE 

TTD 

HPDE 

TTE 

HPDE 

Year 

1995 

1999 

1995 

1993 

2002 

2004 

1994 

1992 

1998 

1995 

2013 

2005 

1987 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Acura 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Toyobaru 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Blue 

L.Blue 

Black 

Black 

White/Black 

Watermelon 

White 

White 

Black 

Red 

White 

Red 

White 

Yellow/Blue 

Model 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Civic 

Corvette 

M3 

Integra 

Miata 

M3 

Miata 

FAT-86 

S2000 

325is 

Diff 

0.281 

0.381 

0.973 

2.730 

2.855 

8.554 

10.754 

12.628 

13.236 

14.029 

17.081 

18.223 

26.042 

Best Tm 

1:47.200 

1:47.481 

1:47.581 

1:48.173 

1:49.930 

1:50.055 

1:55.754 

1:57.954 

1:59.828 

2:00.436 

2:01.229 

2:04.281 

2:05.423 

2:13.242 

In Lap 

3 

6 

10 

6 

2 

3 

4 

16 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

7 

2nd Best 

1:47.988 

1:48.389 

1:47.945 

1:49.005 

1:52.200 

1:50.528 

1:56.239 

1:58.560 

1:59.962 

2:02.066 

2:02.875 

2:06.615 

2:06.245 

2:15.320 

2nd Lap 

11 

13 

Printed: 9/27/2015 11:41:41 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

NASA @ Palmer Motorsports Park 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sun 2) 

Practice started at 9:48:41 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/27/2015 09:45 AM 


